Підсумки І (районного) туру міського конкурсу «Учень року - 2019»
Номінація «Творча особистість року»
	№ з/п
	П.І.П
	ЗЗСО
	Клас
	І етап
	ІІ етап
	ІІІ етап 
	Всього балів
	Місце

	1. 
	Мілова Дарина Віталіївна
	43
	10-А
	170
	22
	11
	203,0
	1

	2. 
	Цепковська Анастасія Дмитрівна
	139
	10-А
	165
	19
	11
	195,3
	1

	3. 
	Цихановський Владислав Олегович
	111
	11-А
	158
	19
	11
	188,0
	2

	4. 
	Огу Стефні Іфоми
	141
	11-Б
	130
	27
	15
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	2

	5. 
	Лоскот Анастасія Миколаївна
	98
	10-А
	122,5
	20
	15
	157,0
	3

	6. 
	Мінченко Вікторія Андріївна
	58
	10-Б
	110
	23
	12
	145,3
	 3

	7. 
	Крачко Тетяна Володимирівна
	30
	10-А
	62
	18
	8
	87,5
	 

	8. 
	Зазеріна Анастасія Олександрівна
	64
	11-А
	45
	24
	10
	79,4
	 

	9. 
	Коваленко Анна Сергіївна
	128
	10-А
	35,5
	21
	10
	66,2
	 

	10. 
	Тараннік Ольга Олександрівна
	25
	10-А
	20
	22
	8
	49,5
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